
JALAPENO COVE

Butter Chicken
Mutton
Prawn
Kebab
Chip and Cheese
Paneer
Sugar Beans
Extra Gravy

(Includes salad)

CHICKEN BASKET (R100)
(Samoosas, Wings, Nuggets,
Chips & Dip)

MEAT BASKET (R100)
(Samoosas, Tornado Chips,
Wors, Kebabs, Chips & Dip) 

Mutton
Butter Chicken
Kebab
Sugar Beans

(Includes salad)

Cheese Burger
Beef Burger
Veg Burger

(Includes chips)

Chicken and Mayo
Curried Mutton
Kebab
Cheese and Tomato
Cheese
Butter Chicken

(Includes chips)

R55
R55
R70
R55
R30
R55
R30
R10

S T A R T E R S

Samoosas (1 Portion)
Chillli Bites
Tornado chips

R30
R30
R30

Butter Chicken
Steak
Margaretta
Mutton

R65
R65
R65
R65

R15
R15
R10

P U B  &  S P I C E

Rice
Roti
Bread

2 X PIZZA
2 X BURGERS
SUGAR BEAN BUNNY

R120
R110

R25

R65
R65
R60
R25

R65
R65
R55

Mutton
Butter Chicken
Kebab
Sugar Bean

(Includes salad)

R70
R70
R70
R35

KITCHEN OPEN: 11AM-10PM (MONDAY-SATURDAY) 11AM-8PM (SUNDAY)

 

R O T T I E S

B U N N I E S

C U R R I E S  O N L Y

S I D E S

B U R G E R S

S A N D W I C H E S

P I Z Z A

B A S K E T S

S P E C I A L S

MENU

R40
R45
R45
R35
R35
R45
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